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Overall Team classification Team results

      Club   Name  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  
1  SKI  2527,95 2152,51 2519,03 7199,49 

    Bernatowicz Tomasz*
 Bernatowicz Krzystof*
 Smolen Agata*
 Smolen Jacek*
 Flisiak Michal*
 Marcinkowski Kamil

124,22 
*1000,00 

*428,57 
*677,02 
*422,36 
385,09 

*523,08 
*1000,00 

*292,68 
198,29 

*336,75 
 

*563,97 
*1000,00 

*385,87 
*569,19 

 
 

 

2  BOR  1985,71 2192,38 2701,72 6879,81 
    Gogola Anna*

 Marcinkowska Katarzyna*
 Gogola Aleksandra
 Kuprewicz Gabriel*
 Pieczonka Bartosz*

*485,71 
*357,14 

 
*608,70 
*534,16 

*547,43 
*612,47 
157,18 

*430,77 
*601,71 

*1000,00 
*717,39 
369,57 

*485,64 
*498,69 

 

3  ZEF  2035,40 2637,10 706,52 5379,02 
    Mos Anna*

 Mazurkiewicz Justyna*
 Kazek Dawid*
 Swietek Pawel*

*757,14 
*942,86 
*335,40 

 

*720,87 
*1000,00 

*729,91 
*186,32 

 
*706,52 

 
 

 

4  SPA  1714,29 593,17 2673,63 4981,09 
    Galinowski Jan*

 Rutkowski Jakub*
 Krzywinski Mateusz*

*534,16 
*670,81 
*509,32 

*384,62 
*148,72 

*59,83 

*728,46 
*960,84 
*984,33 

 

5  AZS  2343,80 1050,99 1174,73 4569,52 
    Kurczynska Olga*

 Kurczynska Anna*
 Naorniakowski Marek*
 Presz Jan*

*1000,00 
*64,29 

*509,32 
*770,19 

*327,91 
 
 

*723,08 

*994,57 
 
 

*180,16 

 

6  SLA  658,39 200,00 577,02 1435,41 
    Naorniakowski Tomasz* *658,39 *200,00 *577,02  

7  LOK   168,02  168,02 
    Kozyra Aleksandra*  *168,02   

8  PLA  124,22   124,22 
    Piestrzeniewicz Filip*

 Kowalski Pawel*
*24,84 
*99,38 

 
 

 
 

 

Chief Judge
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